LOK Finsbury Park

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

Long Course

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th=
7th=
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th=
18th=
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd=
33rd=
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

Surname
Patterson
Cochrane
Basko
Balling
Couldridge
Collier
Beecham
Catmur
Petrovs
Bootland
O'Brien
Ratan
Mendes
Johnston
Must
Dent
Fallesen
Stott
Huzan
Lawrance
Costa
Lovett
Findlay-Robinson
Lovett
Lewington
Gardner
Flick
Gardner
Hickling
Kemp
CCoda
Roper
Borysiewicz
Foulkes
Eickhoff
Over
Peters
Gage
McKerrow
Dahle
Amor
Lindqvist
Levene

Forename
Rob
Tom
Jazers
Michael
Paul
Scott
Chris
Edward
Jevgenijs
Carl
Oliver
Rajiv
Mauricio
Brian
Tim
Adam
Todd
Edward
Peter
Dominic
Dinis
Ben

Dan
Alice
Dan
Helen
Anthony
Daniel
Alan
Chris
Davide Martino
Vince
Christophe
Peter
Patrik
Darren
Russell
Tim

Don
Christian
Steve
Martin
Stu

18-Jun-15

Age Class Club

M21 SLOwW
M21 SLOW
M21

M21 SLOwW
M40 SLOwW
M21 KERNO
M45

M21 SLOW
M40 SLOW
M21 SLOW
M35 SLOW
M21 LOK
M35

M40 BAOC
M45 TvVOC
M35 CHIG
M21 SLOwW
M21 SLOW
M50 SLOW
M35 SLOW
M35 LOK
M35

M21 SLOW
w21 MV
M21

w21 SLOW
M35 LOK
M21 HH
M50 SAX
M50 SN
M21

M45 SLOW
M35 SLOW
M50 SLOW
M21 SLOW
M40

M35 CHIG
M35 HH
M60 SLOW
M21

M40

M21 SOK
M45 HH

(s1)

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4 (104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11 (111) 12(112) 13(113) 14 (114) 15(115) 16 (116) 17 (117) 18(118) (F1)

00:44
00:53
00:52
00:49
00:55
00:54
01:04
00:57
00:58
01:02
00:57
01:00
00:59
00:54
01:04
01:04
00:56
01:00
00:57
01:09
01:06
01:06
01:05
01:07
01:16
01:03
01:04
01:01
01:02
01:40
01:09
01:01
01:03
01:13
01:01
01:48
00:55
01:02
01:07
02:00
01:03
00:54
01:11

02:13
02:27
02:30
02:22
02:29
02:31
02:38
02:35
02:50
02:45
02:47
02:49
02:49
02:45
02:58
02:46
02:46
02:49
02:47
03:07
03:04
02:57
02:57
03:01
03:09
02:59
03:09
02:49
03:00
03:51
03:39
03:03
02:57
03:22
02:55
03:46
02:48
03:06
03:12
04:50
03:11
02:36
03:25

02:34
02:48
02:52
02:43
02:51
02:54
03:03
02:59
03:13
03:07
03:11
03:14
03:14
03:11
03:27
03:10
03:17
03:14
03:12
03:35
03:32
03:22
03:24
03:30
03:38
03:24
03:37
03:12
03:26
04:17
04:07
03:29
03:26
03:49
03:20
04:13
03:14
03:30
03:42
05:18
03:36
03:02
03:53

03:40
03:57
03:57
03:50
04:03
04:07
04:13
04:16
04:26
04:21
04:25
04:27
04:31
04:30
04:49
04:23
04:33
04:34
04:33
04:54
04:54
04:47
04:45
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:59
04:39
04:51
05:41
05:23
04:58
04:56
05:17
04:49
05:37
04:41
04:57
05:19
06:42
04:58
04:26
05:24

04:07
04:27
04:25
04:21
04:33
04:38
04:44
04:48
04:58
04:52
04:59
05:00
05:06
05:03
05:23
04:55
05:07
05:09
05:07
05:27
05:28
05:23
05:21
05:29
05:22
05:33
05:33
05:13
05:28
06:16
05:56
05:34
05:36
05:52
05:27
06:13
05:19
05:32
05:58
07:18
05:32
05:00
06:01

05:13
05:34
05:38
05:28
05:41
05:47
05:51
06:06
06:15
06:06
06:15
06:10
06:18
06:18
06:48
06:09
06:20
06:23
06:23
06:39
06:48
06:41
06:39
06:53
06:41
07:02
06:55
06:24
06:45
07:42
07:12
07:00
07:00
07:09
06:52
07:45
06:41
06:58
07:25
08:42
06:54
06:45
07:33

06:14
06:37
06:44
06:32
06:48
07:06
06:57
07:17
07:30
07:13
07:23
07:24
07:30
07:35
08:01
07:44
07:35
07:47
07:44
08:03
08:05
07:58
07:56
08:16
08:16
08:22
08:14
07:43
08:16
09:02
08:20
08:22
08:22
08:33
08:19
09:22
08:08
08:25
08:58
10:01
08:14
07:58
09:05

06:59
07:23
07:35
07:17
07:39
07:50
07:51
08:07
08:22
08:06
08:12
08:13
08:22
08:25
08:54
08:36
08:31
08:40
08:42
08:54
09:00
08:57
08:50
09:12
09:21
09:22
09:11
08:33
09:15
10:00
09:14
09:19
09:22
09:28
09:19
10:22
09:07
09:28
09:58
11:00
09:14
09:01
10:05

08:55
09:20
09:35
09:20
09:40
10:00
09:46
10:08
10:31
10:23
10:22
10:31
10:57
10:37
11:13
10:45
10:47
11:00
11:04
11:16
11:16
11:12
11:28
11:37
11:30
11:48
11:56
10:53
11:53
12:39
11:26
11:52
11:48
11:53
12:02
12:47
11:37
11:56
12:36
13:32
11:38
11:53
12:47

09:50
10:18
10:28
10:22
10:39
10:53
10:40
11:13
11:40
11:33
11:29
11:27
11:55
11:32
12:26
12:11
11:58
12:00
12:16
12:33
12:17
12:09
12:43
12:36
12:40
13:06
13:14
12:07
13:14
13:38
12:35
13:25
12:57
12:57
13:26
13:48
13:03
12:59
13:56
14:36
12:39
13:06
14:00

11:24
12:04
12:09
12:03
12:20
12:29
12:18
12:59
13:35
13:30
13:32
13:19
13:57
13:20
14:23
14:12
13:59
13:53
14:15
14:31
14:32
14:20
14:44
14:44
14:59
15:08
15:21
14:01
15:19
15:31
15:29
15:39
15:01
14:53
15:42
16:18
15:38
15:00
16:13
16:39
15:14
15:24
16:48

12:03
12:45
12:50
12:57
13:05
13:12
13:03
13:44
14:20
14:16
14:21
14:36
14:41
14:07
15:07
15:03
14:53
14:42
15:07
15:23
15:23
15:08
15:36
15:33
15:50
15:59
16:16
14:52
16:13
16:20
16:21
16:32
15:56
16:02
16:41
17:15
16:35
15:52
17:07
17:33
16:06
16:20
17:43

13:13
13:58
14:11
14:11
14:24
14:32
14:31
15:07
15:44
15:45
15:40
16:05
16:06
15:29
16:35
16:25
16:20
16:11
16:35
16:51
16:57
16:39
17:04
17:03
17:28
17:30
18:02
16:22
18:00
18:16
17:56
18:08
17:48
17:35
18:21
18:44
18:12
17:34
18:47
19:15
17:47
18:04
19:27

14:24
15:10
15:24
15:25
15:37
15:47
15:47
16:21
17:03
17:04
17:01
17:27
17:27
16:54
17:55
17:50
17:38
17:41
17:58
18:16
18:17
18:14
18:32
18:35
18:54
18:57
19:32
17:47
19:22
19:43
19:49
19:38
19:26
19:05
20:02
20:16
19:44
20:22
20:19
20:49
19:09
19:53
21:03

15:18
16:05
16:22
16:22
16:36
16:44
17:03
17:21
18:03
18:07
18:01
18:36
18:32
18:12
19:00
19:01
18:47
18:53
19:05
19:25
19:27
19:35
19:38
19:44
20:12
20:06
20:45
19:39
20:37
20:57
21:18
20:55
20:48
21:07
21:19
21:36
21:37
21:37
21:36
22:27
20:21
21:17
22:31

16:03
16:53
17:13
17:10
17:23
17:34
18:08
18:11
18:54
19:02
18:52
19:28
19:24
19:11
19:54
19:59
19:40
19:50
20:01
20:21
20:21
20:33
20:36
20:42
21:14
21:06
21:43
20:31
21:35
21:56
22:15
22:02
21:50
22:04
22:20
22:36
22:40
22:38
22:37
23:27
21:19
22:32
23:27

17:34
18:31
18:45
18:48
19:03
19:14
19:58
19:56
20:38
20:48
20:37
21:11
21:19
21:12
21:36
21:45
22:02
21:53
21:56
22:14
22:13
22:36
22:39
22:45
23:11
23:12
23:38
23:51
23:45
23:53
24:11
24:06
24:11
24:13
24:24
24:33
24:41
24:43
25:01
25:22
25:12
24:48
25:30

18:43
19:51
20:01
20:06
20:10
20:30
21:12
21:12
22:02
22:08
22:13
22:28
22:39
22:42
22:56
22:59
23:18
23:20
23:23
23:36
23:38
24:01
24:08
24:12
24:40
24:50
25:03
25:11
25:16
25:20
25:38
25:44
25:48
25:54
26:00
26:11
26:07
26:33
26:34
26:42
26:46
26:47
27:02

19:04
20:14
20:22
20:27
20:28
20:54
21:35
21:35
22:27
22:35
22:37
22:52
23:03
23:07
23:22
23:23
23:43
23:48
23:48
24:00
24:06
24:24
24:38
24:41
25:07
25:17
25:28
25:35
25:40
25:50
26:05
26:14
26:21
26:21
26:27
26:36
26:38
26:59
27:03
27:07
27:15
27:22
27:27



44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th=
67th=
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd

Hibbert
Robinson
Mills
Smith
Goodwin
Meredith
Brammer
O'Donovan
Carr
Turner
Kolev
Maycraft
Whaley
Jones
Float
Aleksandraityte
Robinson
Grassie
Tam
Heniot
Carter
Kolev
Larkin
Duffield
McCourt
Goodwin
Hill
Elgood
Cleary
Whitmarsh
Brockbank
Neglais
Cosgrove
Brett
Guscott
Bertran
Lueke
Sutton
Engelmore
Galvin
Romagnoli
Watkins
Buiscits
Buehler
Koleshikov
Byrne
Kankeviciute
Petersen
Verralls
Rosen

Andrew
Christopher
Peter
Mick
Rebecca
James
Chris
John
Francis
Mark
Yordan
Tony
Vicky
Richard
David
Dziuginta
Andy
Duncan
Fiona
Claire
Sue
Nikolay
Tom
John
Donna
Geoff
Jeremy
Thomas
Ronan
Robert
Steve
Benjamin
Andrew
Alan
Sally
Teresa
Iris
Graham
Tetia
Catherine
Luca
Jessica
llya
Roger
Alex
Linda
Lina
Irene
Keith
Miriam

M35
M21
M21
M65
w21
M35
M40
M21
M21
M40
M21
M55

M45
M45
w21
M60
M21
w21

W45
M50
M21
M65
W35
M60
M60
M50
M55
M21
M65
M35

M40
w21
w21
W35
M65
w21
W45

w21
M15
M40
M35
W35
w21
W50
M60
W65

IIND
SLOW
HH

EBOR
SLOwW
SLOwW

TVOC
CHIG
SLOW
SLOW
HAVOC

SLOW
SLOW
SLOwW
SLOwW
SLOwW
TvVOC

CHIG
SLOW
DFOK
TVOC
CHIG
LOK

DFOK

CHIG

MV

SLOW

LOK

SLOW

SLOW

DFOK

CHIG

SROC

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

01:07
01:02
01:18
01:12
01:29
00:53
01:24
01:21
00:59
01:22
01:00
01:16
01:13
01:13
01:51
01:17
01:23
01:16
01:14
01:07
01:31
01:55
02:06
01:14
02:43
01:24
01:41
01:15
01:24
01:48
01:05
01:23
02:20
01:11
01:40
02:44
01:37
01:31
01:15
01:28
01:22
01:18
01:10
01:28
01:15
01:28
01:16
02:33
01:11
02:49

03:05
03:27
03:31
03:26
03:34
02:46
03:33
04:13
03:04
03:49
03:31
03:31
03:32
03:20
04:11
03:43
03:51
03:29
04:13
03:21
03:53
04:30
04:31
03:27
05:05
03:53
04:16
03:32
03:51
05:07
03:40
03:30
04:23
04:17
04:02
06:00
03:57
04:15
03:37
04:24
04:26
04:19
03:26
03:55
03:50
04:28
08:21
05:50
03:23
05:46

03:32
03:55
04:01
03:59
04:01
03:09
04:04
04:43
03:28
04:19
03:57
04:02
04:02
03:54
04:39
04:15
04:23
03:59
04:45
03:48
04:22
04:58
04:58
03:59
05:33
04:25
04:50
04:05
04:25
05:43
04:13
03:57
04:45
04:51
04:36
06:34
04:30
04:50
04:10
04:59
04:59
04:54
03:55
04:31
04:17
05:04
08:56
06:28
04:03
06:28

04:56
05:25
05:19
05:25
05:27
04:23
05:32
06:26
04:56
06:01
05:15
05:36
05:42
05:38
06:12
05:51
06:05
05:45
06:29
05:25
05:57
06:27
06:15
05:34
07:03
06:07
06:50
05:53
06:22
07:23
05:57
05:31
06:59
06:36
06:45
08:21
06:14
06:42
05:46
06:48
06:35
06:49
05:50
06:14
05:54
06:55
10:28
08:29
05:30
08:30

05:37
06:04
05:55
06:05
06:04
04:56
06:09
07:05
05:33
06:43
05:51
06:18
06:24
06:21
06:52
06:29
06:49
06:29
07:11
06:04
06:37
07:07
06:48
06:16
07:41
06:51
07:35
06:38
07:08
08:10
06:44
06:10
07:32
07:22
07:24
09:10
06:57
07:30
06:23
07:32
07:17
07:38
06:28
06:54
06:36
07:46
11:08
09:23
06:09
09:27

06:55
07:44
07:19
07:36
07:30
06:12
07:43
08:30
07:06
08:14
07:10
08:09
08:11
08:11
08:27
07:57
08:36
08:07
08:57
07:28
08:24
09:01
08:07
08:00
09:04
08:35
09:22
08:37
08:45
09:22
08:55
07:45
08:57
10:17
09:13
11:02
08:26
09:24
08:24
09:21
09:01
09:52
08:08
08:23
08:02
09:42
12:56
11:21
07:38
11:52

08:16
09:10
08:32
08:56
08:51
08:40
09:05
09:55
08:39
09:43
08:35
09:42
09:53
09:40
10:04
09:35
10:10
09:43
10:33
08:57
09:56
10:29
09:29
09:37
10:25
10:13
11:05
10:09
10:27
10:49
10:25
09:21
10:31
11:54
11:11
12:58
10:08
11:04
09:58
11:05
11:08
11:41
09:53
09:57
09:29
11:31
14:35
13:09
09:10
14:02

09:11
10:10
09:26
09:53
09:53
09:27
10:05
10:57
09:38
10:41
09:43
10:59
11:00
11:05
11:06
10:49
11:22
10:52
11:37
09:59
11:24
11:49
10:27
10:46
11:26
11:22
12:20
11:24
12:10
11:51
11:51
11:01
11:35
13:03
12:44
14:05
11:10
12:24
11:16
12:41
12:11
13:13
11:17
11:02
10:39
13:01
15:46
14:32
10:19
15:36

11:33
12:41
11:31
13:29
12:23
11:44
12:32
13:25
12:11
13:09
12:30
13:58
13:44
13:57
13:54
13:48
14:15
14:02
14:34
12:42
14:33
15:03
13:02
14:12
13:57
15:07
15:19
14:44
15:08
14:03
15:00
15:09
14:05
16:18
15:40
17:28
13:47
17:20
14:03
15:44
15:05
16:29
14:58
13:55
13:19
16:18
19:31
18:00
12:57
20:34

12:52
14:19
12:27
14:47
13:24
13:04
13:35
14:30
13:40
14:18
13:50
15:06
14:56
15:28
15:22
15:19
15:27
15:19
15:43
14:04
16:10
16:38
14:03
15:25
15:06
16:24
16:58
15:51
16:42
15:02
16:34
17:27
15:22
17:40
17:00
18:38
14:56
18:59
15:25
17:55
16:25
17:47
16:34
15:29
14:43
17:45
21:08
19:27
14:19
22:01

14:55
16:30
14:35
17:06
15:32
15:06
16:05
16:32
15:56
16:53
16:03
17:28
17:10
18:05
17:48
17:42
17:42
17:38
17:53
16:08
18:31
19:17
16:38
18:01
17:23
18:57
19:39
18:18
19:44
16:55
19:24
20:44
17:44
20:53
19:33
21:19
17:29
21:44
17:46
20:37
19:34
20:26
19:03
18:04
17:00
20:19
24:00
22:16
16:40
24:45

15:47
17:31
15:34
17:52
16:34
18:10
17:02
17:30
17:02
17:56
17:08
18:28
18:09
19:12
18:49
18:40
18:44
18:41
18:50
17:07
19:35
20:18
17:33
19:02
18:21
20:02
20:38
19:25
20:43
17:48
20:22
21:52
18:46
21:59
21:38
22:31
19:20
22:44
18:49
21:38
20:29
21:36
20:29
19:04
22:19
21:41
25:03
23:29
17:36
25:52

17:18
19:25
17:20
19:26
18:39
21:14
18:48
19:30
18:53
19:54
18:46
20:22
20:05
21:02
20:42
20:50
20:31
20:24
20:41
19:17
21:32
22:17
19:25
21:08
20:07
22:08
22:46
21:34
22:34
20:07
22:42
24:23
20:50
24:14
24:15
24:48
21:33
24:39
21:42
24:12
22:31
23:54
22:51
23:02
24:19
24:36
27:14
27:10
25:51
28:10

18:41
20:53
19:42
20:59
21:28
22:55
21:42
21:05
20:55
22:14
20:35
22:06
21:44
22:39
23:11
22:33
22:12
22:10
22:23
23:45
23:29
24:00
24:14
22:53
22:21
23:53
24:32
23:36
24:35
21:51
24:35
26:13
22:23
26:16
26:20
26:28
23:37
26:31
23:30
26:13
24:19
25:57
24:54
26:32
26:07
26:44
29:16
29:19
27:46
30:07

20:00
22:02
21:21
22:21
22:52
24:02
22:49
22:53
22:14
23:40
22:11
23:31
23:07
24:03
24:39
24:00
23:36
23:38
23:49
25:02
24:58
25:16
26:36
24:25
24:55
25:19
26:01
25:28
26:08
25:34
26:14
27:49
26:34
27:50
28:01
28:10
27:54
28:00
25:03
28:05
26:15
27:49
27:31
27:58
28:15
28:38
30:46
31:18
29:21
32:04

20:59
22:57
22:17
23:22
23:58
24:56
23:45
23:54
23:16
24:50
23:27
24:42
24:10
25:11
25:45
25:06
24:47
24:49
24:53
26:20
26:19
26:28
27:36
25:36
25:58
26:27
27:12
26:41
27:24
26:24
27:52
28:58
27:20
29:01
29:16
29:24
29:07
29:17
26:11
29:24
27:31
29:24
28:57
29:11
29:26
30:00
31:56
32:39
30:24
33:22

25:43
25:19
25:55
25:42
26:24
26:44
26:49
26:48
26:53
27:10
27:19
27:11
27:52
27:37
28:06
27:58
28:06
27:57
28:28
28:38
28:52
29:07
29:36
29:16
29:30
29:18
29:39
29:29
29:55
31:12
30:24
31:40
32:24
31:43
31:45
32:21
32:03
32:01
32:50
32:20
32:47
32:24
33:10
33:02
34:33
34:24
34:42
35:44
36:55
36:19

27:10
27:01
27:12
27:15
27:55
28:07
28:18
28:22
28:23
28:39
28:45
29:05
29:26
29:35
29:46
29:45
29:49
29:50
30:02
30:28
30:48
30:56
31:00
30:58
31:03
31:03
31:34
31:45
31:54
32:28
32:26
33:25
33:41
33:38
33:37
33:52
34:02
34:12
34:24
34:25
34:36
34:36
35:00
35:15
36:20
36:25
36:32
37:53
38:38
38:42

27:30
27:34
27:36
27:42
28:26
28:37
28:46
28:51
28:52
29:08
29:13
29:41
29:56
30:09
30:14
30:20
30:24
30:27
30:29
31:02
31:22
31:25
31:29
31:33
31:33
31:34
32:10
32:24
32:27
32:55
33:05
33:56
34:09
34:11
34:13
34:24
34:33
34:53
34:54
35:00
35:09
35:17
35:35
35:52
36:48
37:00
37:03
38:43
39:13
39:24



94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st

Lefevre
Armitt
Elliot
Hooper
Fadeyibi
Duffell
Liu
Moore

Short Course

Pos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Surname
Melon
Boyle
Kanahara
Jarzebska
Gibbs
Zarian
Jokiharju
Fisher
Lovett
Buehler
Goodwin
McVey
Kontrimaite

David
Judith
Mike
Bryony
Rhiannon
John

Jia

Jon

Forename
Luka
Brian
Hisayo
Sandra
Katherine
Silva

Outi

Katie
George
Rita
Diane
Noel
Vaiva

M55
W60
M60
w21
W50
M21
w21
M65

Age Class
M35
M40
W50
M21
w21

W35
w21
M35
w21
w21
M65
w21

DFOK
SAX
MV

SLOW

MV

Club

SLOW

SLOwW

LOK

SLOwW
TK

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

(s1)

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

01:57
01:59
01:38
05:30
02:08
01:26
01:27
02:25

1(101)
01:08
02:18
01:51
01:50
02:44
02:24
02:03
01:51
01:16
01:31
03:04
02:36
02:39

05:04
04:48
05:32
09:16
06:00
07:32
07:38
06:49

2 (102)
02:58
04:17
05:14
04:07
05:57
05:29
05:06
05:18
03:16
04:26
08:15
07:15
06:12

05:50
05:30
06:14
09:52
06:47
08:19
08:19
07:54

3(103) 4

03:24
04:53
06:01
05:59
06:47
06:08
05:39
05:51
03:42
05:13
09:04
08:12
07:04

08:04
07:32
08:18
11:40
08:53
10:21
10:22
11:21

(104)
04:48
06:17
07:58
07:38
08:30
07:49
07:37
08:00
05:06
07:32
13:19
11:20
09:08

09:04
08:35
09:16
12:27
09:59
11:29
11:29
12:46

5(105)
05:23
06:52
08:42
08:21
09:15
08:40
08:37
08:57
05:40
08:33
14:31
12:44
10:18

11:33
10:51
11:45
14:27
12:39
13:44
13:54
15:59

6 (106)
06:41
08:13
10:22
10:24
10:56
10:23
10:39
11:20
06:55
10:50
17:21
16:02
12:05

13:47
12:39
13:46
16:08
14:49
16:21
16:25
19:18

15:20
14:27
15:33
17:51
17:24
17:58
18:05
21:27

19:31
18:12
20:06
21:38
21:42
22:19
22:19
26:41

7(107) 8(108) 9 (109)

07:57
09:27
11:58
12:07
12:47
12:26
12:38
14:03
08:14
13:05
19:49
19:17
14:20

08:57
10:28
13:28
13:16
14:00
13:38
14:09
16:01
09:09
15:01
21:50
21:24
15:51

11:28
12:42
16:25
16:13
17:03
16:52
18:03
19:25
11:47
18:58
27:01
26:39
19:22

21:25
19:57
21:42
22:55
23:17
24:36
24:40
29:39

10 (110)
12:28
13:47
17:41
17:23
18:16
18:13
19:39
21:19
12:42
20:54
29:34
29:07
20:42

24:50
25:21
24:58
25:19
26:19
28:37
28:33
34:29

26:19
26:50
27:13
27:05
27:40
29:49
29:49
36:25

11(118) (F1)

13:14
14:55
19:04
19:14
19:55
20:14
20:48
22:24
27:40
27:25
31:43
31:36

13:37
15:50
19:44
19:47
20:45
20:55
21:21
23:03
28:05
30:37
32:30
32:39
21:27

29:03
30:01
29:49
29:26
30:30
33:03
33:06
39:45

Status

mll

31:51
32:18
32:14
31:37
34:32
35:30
35:28
43:02

34:04
34:29
34:09
34:56
37:14
37:27
37:35
45:43

35:40
35:59
35:46
36:09
39:17
39:01
39:04
48:03

38:54
38:59
38:54
40:52
43:00
44:47
44:45
52:50

41:18
41:15
41:36
42:47
45:54
46:47
46:46
56:12

41:51
41:53
42:17
43:21
46:36
47:36
47:37
57:20



